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Position
Operator
General Manager
Operator
Operator
Clerk
Clerk
Operator
Operator
Secretary
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Operator
Operator

Operator

Operator
Operator

Seeley County Water District
Seeley County Water District
Seeley County Water District
Seeley County Water District
Seeley County Water District
Seeley County Water District
Seeley County Water District
Seeley County Water District
Seeley County Water District
Seeley County Water District
Seeley County Water District
Seeley County Water District
Seeley County Water District
Seeley County Water District
Seeley County Water District

Department Total Wages
Water
Admin.
Water

Water
Admin.
Admin.
Water

Water
Admin.
Admin.
District Board
District Board
District Board
District Board
District Board

$68,731
$52,682
$43,764
$37,704
$36,680
$29,546
$22,761
$20,646
$6,586
$4,211
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



