	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Operator	Operator	Seeley County Water District	Water	\$68,731
2.	General Manager		Seeley County Water District	Admin.	\$52,682
3.	Operator	Operator	Seeley County Water District	Water	\$43,764
4.	Operator	Operator	Seeley County Water District	Water	\$37,704
5.	Clerk		Seeley County Water District	Admin.	\$36,680
6.	Clerk		Seeley County Water District	Admin.	\$29,546
7.	Operator	Operator	Seeley County Water District	Water	\$22,761
8.	Operator	Operator	Seeley County Water District	Water	\$20,646
9.	Secretary		Seeley County Water District	Admin.	\$6,586
10.	Secretary		Seeley County Water District	Admin.	\$4,211
11.	Director		Seeley County Water District	District Board	\$0
12.	Director		Seeley County Water District	District Board	\$0
13.	Director		Seeley County Water District	District Board	\$0
14.	Director		Seeley County Water District	District Board	\$0
15.	Director		Seeley County Water District	District Board	\$0